To: Sunbiz LLC Amendment Page 1 of 5

2015-11-05 19:51:31 (GMT)

From: Licenses Etc.

(((H150002653343)))

11/5/2015

15000

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002653343)))



H150002653343ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser.	from this
page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	22 CS

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: LICENSES ETC INC

Account Number : I20070000159

Phone

: (239)777-1028

Fax Number

: (877)275-3593

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: etc@licensesetc.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN OASIS POOL BUILDERS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

NOV - 6 2015

J-SHIVERS

COVER LETTER

(((H15000265334 3)))

	tration Se ion of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Dasis Pool I	Builders, LLC		
30DD611 _		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed /	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return a	ll correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Sean Dinneen		
			Name of Person	ngaggapanananad h, gagap a saage maganad al addar d h
		Licenses, Etc., Inc.		
			Firm/Company	
		886 110th Ave N, Suite 6		
			Address	
		Naples, FL 34108		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		etc@licensesetc.com	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further infe	ormation c	oncerning this matter, please ca		,
Sean Dinneen			239 592-4381	
	Name o	l'Person	239 592-4381 at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

company has been notified in writing of this change.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (((H15000265334 3))) TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ousis Pool Builders, LLC				
(Name of the Lin	ited Liability Compo (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)	Andrewsk against the second se
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Elorida document number, E15000109249	Liability Company	y were filed on 06/23/2015	3	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the to	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited list	ollity company here:		
AB Homes Construction Group, LLC		·	-	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designatio	or "LLC" or the abbut	sion "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	1810 SW 25th Street	5	ਨੂੰ 5 1 ਨੇ 2 1	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	Cape Coral, FL 33914		
			SS	5 5
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1810 SW 25th Street		3 7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Cape Coral, Fl. 3391	Cape Coral, Fl. 33914	OR A	_ ii	
			52	CO
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:			ecords, enter the	name of the r
New Registered Office Address:	1810 SW 25th	Street		
ton registered corner products.		Enter Florida street	address	
	Cape Coral		Florida 33914	
	<u> Түндөөнүң айай байда</u> та <u>нуаунуну</u> тін үйі от он <u>а</u> <u>а</u> л <u>ы</u>	City	Zi	p Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro-				

Page 1-of 3

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the fitte, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: (((H15000285334 3)))

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Isaac Burgos	1810 SW 25th Street	
		1810 SW 25th Street	
			🗖 Change
· ———			
		***************************************	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		•	Add
			□ Rentove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			
		·	Change

nbiz LLC Amendment Page 5 of	\ -		om: Lic
D. If amending any other info	rmation, enter change(\$) here: (Sittach (additional sheets, if necessary.) (((H15000265334 3)))	
k ipper manyan mengenan khaba aci mininda dibigi sa pajan bindapan y _{ak} a 1997, 1994			<i>!</i>
***************************************	and the second control of the second control	The same that the same of the	-
			_
	·		
ىلىنىڭ دېرىلى دىلى دىلىنىڭ چېزى <u>لىك ۋېلىنىڭ دىرىلىك دەرىيىنىسى</u> ئىلىنىڭ دىلىنىڭ دىرىيىنى <u>سىسى</u>	- The state of the	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	-

			•
والمراجعة المراجعة ا			≠ ×s
	allender, jege oppropriet (1995), die jege bestellenderen der die der der ganzen er zum 1.000 zugenderen er <u>und den</u> de me	To a market the second	7
والمناوية والماداء والمناوية والمناورة والمناو			
		and the state of t	
			-
hibbank liberary residents and the second se		# # # # 1	
ب مستحد موسود فالله فالمراجع ومن هذا المراجعة والمستود والمراجعة المستحد المداعة المراجعة المستحد الم			. -
willings approximation, the property of the first of the second states.			۔
and the second s	militara eta era menduarra arta era, mindurarra era munta arta era munta anun arta dallera etti bel adallar di		~
TO TOROGRAPHIC About those which	who day of Pitton.	(antimal).	
E. Effective date, if other than (if an effective date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be prior to date of fills	(optional)-1	15,0207 (
	is block does not meet the applicable statuter he Department of State's records.	ry filing requirements, this date will not be lis	ted as ti
	***************************************	NOV AHA	.~
If the record specifies a dela	aved effective date, but not an effec	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earli	ierof:
(b) The 90th day after the	record is filed.	E9 💂	Bozzene.
			17
Dated November 5	2015	.0RI	
p. god		₽ ~ *6	
Lange Lange	227540-	and the second s	
7)	Signature of a Intember or authorized represe	manye ora member	
James Edward Rya	n - AMBR		
A S AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Typed or primed name of si	gned	

Page 3 of 3

Elling Fee: \$25.00

(((H15000265334 3)))